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

backyard. Attached garage + side-by-side parking. Welcome to Montreal West!

Inclusions

Microwave, refrigerator, light in dinette, changing table and light in north-east bedroom, washing 

machine, dryer, wine cellar, curtains and rods.

Oven, dishwasher, spa, lights except that in the dinette.

Exclusions

PT/BT Rms Bdrms Built

Bldg. Size

Liv. Area

Lot Size

Lot Area

193.8 sqm

408.8 sqm

CT/DET

Mun. Taxes (2021)

School Taxes (2021)

Tot. Assessm. (2021) $773,700

$8,706

$738

195815 5+0 Water Supply

Sewage Sys.

Parkg (total)

Equip./Serv.

Municipality

Municipality

Driveway (2), Garage (1)

Wall-mounted air conditioning, Electric 

garage door opener, Alarm system

13.21 X 9.58 m irr

15.24 X 26.82 m

GROUPE SUTTON - CENTRE OUEST INC. David Doubt514-483-5800 514-220-6298

ROYAL LEPAGE HERITAGE

Sylvia Seifert

1291915

2021-08-30 5 Days349 Av. Ballantyne N., Montréal-Ouest, H4X 2C4 (Northview)

Owner(s)

Cadastre

Centris No. 15024681

Original Price

BDSD (yes) (no)

Listed 2021-08-25

Expired 2021-12-31

Info Selling Broker yes$998,000 Last Price $998,000

Sell. Brokerage Firm

$1,095,000 (SO)

Listing Broker(s)Listing Brokerage Firm

Sold
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Broker Remarks

Own a large detached 5 bedroom home in Montreal West on Ballantyne N. for under a million dollars. Finished basement, 

indoor garage and plus parking for 2 cars on the uni-stone driveway. Backyard has a two level deck with elect awning, 

the front, a landscaped floral garden.

Inclusions Fridge, stove, dishwasher, microwave, washer & Dryer. Fridge in the basement. Power awning. Alarm 

system. All curtains and curtain rods. Remote for the garage door.

Exclusions

PT/BT Rms Bdrms Built

Bldg. Size

Liv. Area

Lot Size

Lot Area 240.25 sqm

CT/SD

Mun. Taxes (2021)

School Taxes (2020)

Tot. Assessm. (2021) $737,500

$8,299

$655

191616 4+0 Water Supply

Sewage Sys.

Parkg (total)

Equip./Serv.

Municipality

Municipality

Driveway (2)

Wall-mounted air conditioning

4.88 X 12.62 m

9.14 X 25.91 m

ROYAL LEPAGE HERITAGE Béatrice Baudinet514-934-1818 514-912-1482

RE/MAX DU CARTIER G.B.

John Dunn, Anne-Marie Laberge

1291965

2021-03-06 11 Days320 Av. Ballantyne N., Montréal-Ouest, H4X 2C5 (Rue Northview)

Owner(s)

Cadastre

Centris No. 11503494

Original Price

BDSD (yes) (no)

Listed 2021-02-23

Expired 2021-08-01

Info Selling Broker yes$1,175,000 Last Price $1,175,000

Sell. Brokerage Firm

$1,110,000 (SO)

Listing Broker(s)Listing Brokerage Firm

Sold

Broker Remarks

Remarkable semi-detached home nestled in a desirable sector of Montreal- West. This exceptional home boasts 4 

spacious BDR and 2+1 baths. Featuring impressive high end renovations and spacious living areas ideal for entertaining 

guests. Ample fenestration illuminates all areas. Simply put, an absolute gem sure to delight the most discerning buyers.

Inclusions

Washer and dryer.

Fridge, stove, microwave, wine fridge, dishwasher, freezer in basement. Built-ins, 2 A/C split units, 

blinds, curtains, rods, all light fixtures.

Exclusions

PT/BT Rms Bdrms Built

Bldg. Size

Liv. Area

Lot Size

Lot Area 408.77 sqm

CT/DET

Mun. Taxes (2021)

School Taxes (2020)

Tot. Assessm. (2021) $849,100

$9,555

$758

189610 3+0 Water Supply

Sewage Sys.

Parkg (total)

Equip./Serv.

Municipality

Municipality

Driveway (3)

15.24 X 25.91 m

LES IMMEUBLES IMAGINE INC. Salvatore Sansalone514-862-4088 514-581-0241

LES IMMEUBLES IMAGINE INC.

Louis Blair

1291968

2021-02-13 9 Days312 Av. Ballantyne N., Montréal-Ouest, H4X 2C5 (Parkside)

Owner(s)

Cadastre

Centris No. 15461130

Original Price

BDSD (yes) (no)

Listed 2021-02-04

Expired 2021-05-31

Info Selling Broker yes$1,175,000 Last Price $1,175,000

Sell. Brokerage Firm

$1,135,000 (SO)

Listing Broker(s)Listing Brokerage Firm

Sold
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PT/BT Rms Bdrms Built

Bldg. Size

Liv. Area

Lot Size

Lot Area 408.68 sqm

CT/DET

Mun. Taxes (2020)

School Taxes (2020)
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

Exclusions

PT/BT Rms Bdrms Built

Bldg. Size

Liv. Area

Lot Size

Lot Area

212.1 sqm

766.54 sqm

CT/DET

Mun. Taxes (2021)

School Taxes (2021)

Tot. Assessm. (2021) $1,115,800

$12,105

$1,034

193611 4+0 Water Supply

Sewage Sys.

Parkg (total)

Equip./Serv.

Municipality, With water meter

Municipality

Driveway (3), Garage (1)

Central air conditioning, Wall-mounted air 

conditioning, Electric garage door opener, 

Alarm system

14.02 X 7.62 m irr

22.86 X 33.53 m

PROFUSION IMMOBILIER INC. Andrew Blundell514-935-3337 514-772-0008

LES IMMEUBLES IMAGINE INC. Catherine Gardner514-862-4088 514-793-5608

GROUPE SUTTON - CENTRE OUEST INC.

Douglas Schlenker

1292207

2021-09-19 4 Days151 Av. Brock S., Montréal-Ouest, H4X 2E7 (Carnarvon)

Owner(s)

Cadastre

Centris No. 14269391

Original Price

BDSD (yes) (no)

Listed 2021-09-15

Expired 2021-12-31

Info Selling Broker yes$1,588,000 Last Price $1,588,000

Sell. Brokerage Firm

$1,605,000 (J) (SO)

Listing Broker(s)Listing Brokerage Firm

Sold
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Broker Remarks

Elegant stone residence set atop a large, impeccably landscaped lot on peaceful Brock South. This traditional family home 

was enlarged and extensively renovated in 2008 and offers 4 bedrooms with private master and ensuite, a bright living 

room with views to the gardens, and an open kitchen dinette with fireplace. An oasis 10 minutes from downtown.

Inclusions

Curtains and rods in the living room and dinette.

Blinds,some curtains&rods,kitch appliances,garage remote,washer/dryer,white stool bedrm,bedrm 

hooks, Ring doorbell&chime,freezer,wine fridge,front planters,bkyd flower pots,patio 

furniture,lawn&gardening tools,lawn mower,gas BBQ,hammock,pool access.,shed incl shelves&storage 

units,compost tumbler.Exclusions

PT/BT Rms Bdrms Built

Bldg. Size

Liv. Area

Lot Size

Lot Area

240.5 sqm

1 553.1 sqm

CT/DET

Mun. Taxes (2021)

School Taxes (2020)

Tot. Assessm. (2021) $1,094,000

$12,310

$999

193615 4+1 Water Supply

Sewage Sys.

Parkg (total)

Equip./Serv.

Municipality

Municipality

Driveway (10), Garage (3)

Electric garage door opener, Dual a/c + 

heating wall mounted system

7.63 X 14.45 m irr

26.25 X 29.87 m irr

ROYAL LEPAGE HERITAGE Marie-Yvonne Paint514-934-1818 514-933-5888

ROYAL LEPAGE HERITAGE Samuel R. Demers514-934-1818 514-347-2027

ROYAL LEPAGE HERITAGE

Lorna McBain

1291203

2021-04-29 44 Days2 Av. Easton, Montréal-Ouest, H4X 1K8 (ch. Broughton)

Owner(s)

Cadastre

Centris No. 10978381

Original Price

BDSD (yes) (no)

Listed 2021-03-16

Expired 2022-02-28

Info Selling Broker yes$1,695,000 Last Price $1,695,000

Sell. Brokerage Firm

$1,610,000 (SO)

Listing Broker(s)Listing Brokerage Firm

Sold

Broker Remarks

Behind the wrought iron gates & natural stone pillars a private & elegant 4 bedroom brick home, situated on one of the 

largest lots in Montreal West, on the end of a cul-de-sac. The home built in 1936 provides a magnificent energy & an 

abundance of natural light. Extended kitchen with dinning area & finished basement. Opportunity not to be missed.

Inclusions

Light fixture in spare bedroom with walk-in closet, personal belongings and furniture.

LG Fridge, Kitchen-Aid Stove, Bosch built-in oven, GE microwave, Kenmore dishwasher, Kenmore 

washer/dryer, dining room chandelier, track lighting in solarium, vestibule/entrance light fixtures, all 

ceiling fans, window treatments and blinds, all the light fixtures and wall sconces (see addenda).

Exclusions

PT/BT Rms Bdrms Built

Bldg. Size

Liv. Area

Lot Size

Lot Area

244.4 sqm

613.2 sqm

CT/DET

Mun. Taxes (2021)

School Taxes (2020)

Tot. Assessm. (2021) $923,200

$10,387

$825

192514 4+1 Water Supply

Sewage Sys.

Parkg (total)

Equip./Serv.

Municipality

Municipality

Driveway (3), Garage (1)

Wall-mounted air conditioning, Alarm 

system

14.63 X 9.14 m irr

22.86 X 26.82 m

PROFUSION IMMOBILIER INC. Christina Miller514-935-3337 514-934-2480

M IMMOBILIER

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